
Crown Valley
Park 

Outdoor
Spaces

A M P H I T H E A T E R

&

V A L L E Y  P L A Z A

Call Us to Reserve an

Outdoor Space for

Your Celebration!

Lag
una Niguel    

A Great Place to 

Celebrate!
VALLEY PLAZA

Resident, Non-Profit

Resident, Private

Non-Resident, Non-Profit

Non-Resident, Private

$40/hr.

$50/hr.

$50/hr.

$100/hr.

AMPHITHEATER

Resident, Non-Profit

Resident, Private

Non-Resident, Non-Profit

Non-Resident, Private

$40/hr.

$60/hr.

$60/hr.

$80/hr.

Crown Valley

Community Center

(949) 425-5100

2 Hour minimum, with a 

4 Hour maximum per reservation.



These spaces can
be used for small,
private events like:

Wedding Ceremonies

 

Celebration of Life

Memorials

 

Birthday Parties

 

 

Our Facilities...
A M P H I T H E A T E R

The facility may be reserved daily

from 9am-9pm; availability is

dependent upon on-going park

programs. Lights are available for

an additional fee. Maximum

attendance is 200 people.*

V A L L E Y  P L A Z A

Facility availability is dependent

upon park usage. Food Trucks are

permitted with rental of facility.

Maximum attendance is 

50 people.*

* M A Y  C H A N G E  D E P E N D I N G  U P O N

P R O T O C O L S  F O R  O U T D O O R

G A T H E R I N G S .


